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Ashton, NE (June 27, 2020)

Driver Name
Duane Pfister
Duane Pfister
Bob Pommier
Kyle Lussetto
Bob Pommier
Mark Douthit
Jim Strong
Darin Priest
Dave Priest
Jim Strong

Driver Name
Brian Loomis
Jessica Loomis

Driver Name
Gordon Mesbergen
Loren Hoatson

Driver Name
Dave Todd
Ivan Miller
Duane Pfister
Don Scholting
Gordon Mesbergen
Tyler Spotanski
Melvin Nelson

Driver Name
Chad Loos
Matt Heideman
Cody Fuller
Jarrett Ratliff

Economods
Vehicle Name
One Piece At ATime
IH 1468
Massey 44
Bowtie Binder
Farmall M
Sinister Deere
IH 450
Rudolph
Little Ford with a Heartbeat
IH 460

Pro Street 4x4
Vehicle Name
Smokin Joe
Dirt Cheap

Super Field
Vehicle Name
Renewed Strength
Little Bit Red

Light Limited Super Stock

Vehicle Name
Deuces Wild
Turnin Red
Ol Girl
Goin For Broke
Ruffian
Super 10
Born Loser Lite

Limited Pro Stock 4x4

Vehicle Name

River Bottom Diesel
Red Rum

Bad Intentions
Money Well Wasted

Light Limited Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name

Vehicle Name

Distance
365.47
357.96
351.87
351.71
350.54
347.26
346.56
345.65
344.92
343.09

Distance
370.59
BROKE

Distance
296.5
269.73

Distance
319.57
282.79
271.68
262.65

260
347.32
337.72

Distance
314.17
309.6
308.46
265.59

Distance

Speed
19.2
20.2
18.9
19.1
17.8
17.8
16.2
17.9
17.1
15.5

Speed
21.1

Speed
17.7
119

Speed
25.3
18.5
20.5
18.6
18.3
27.8
26.7

Speed
22.5
19.6
22.3

17

Speed
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Mike Masonbrink
Jon Darnell

Brad Zech

Greg Lussetto
Jim Darnell

John Curlo

Inches Matter
Red Rider
Dark Horse
Arc Light
Crazy Horse
Red Raider

353
348.24
339.18
336.75
335.23
332.42

28.6
27.4
26.9
27
26.1
26.5



